700 Series
BERMAD Buildings & Construction
Pressure Control
Typical Application
 ֺ Closes to provide protection from pressure rise due to malfunctioning PRV
 ֺ Provides safety for systems designed with Pressure Reducing Stations featuring redundant branches
 ֺ Where operation of a pressure relief valve must be avoided
Note: When closed, the BERMAD BC-794-P vents water to atmosphere. It is recommended that drainage be taken into

Seal: NBR
Coating: Fusion Bonded Epoxy, RAL 5017 (Blue)
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
Size Model Scope & compatibility
End Connections &
Pressure Rating
BC 794
B
ui
ld
in
g
an
d
Co
n
st
ru
ct
io
n 1½”
2”
2½”
3”
4”
6”
8”
10"
12"
Larger
sizes
available
on request
Potable Water
WRAS
P1
DVGW
ACS
GOST
BELGAQUA
PZH
BULGARCONTROLA
SVGW
NSF 61/372 P2
AS 5081
P3
WATER MARK
Unregistered P0
Fire Protection
UL & FM UF
UL UL
FM FM
Unregistered F0
HVAC
Unregistered E0
Treated Water
Unregistered T0
Up to 250 psi / PN16
Grooved ANSI C606 VI
Flanged ISO-16 16
ABNT16 B6
ANSI150 A5
JIS-16 J6
Threaded BSP BP
NPT NP
250-400 psi / PN25
Grooved ANSI C606 V2
Flanged ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI300 A3
Threaded BSP PH
NPT NH